Type Approval Certificate
Page 1 of 2
Certificate No:
Issue Date:
Expiry Date: 28/06/2024
16/06/2020
LR2004247TA
71 Fenchurch Street, London, EC3M 4BS, United

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred
to in this clause as ‘Lloyd's Register’. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense
caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant
Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and
conditions set out in that contract.
Appendix
TYPES
Motor Protection Circuit Breaker MS116-#  # = operational current range Ie from 0.16 – 32.0 A
Auxiliary Switch Modules HKF1-11 1 normally open , 1 normally closed contact
HK1-11 1 normally open , 1 normally closed contact
HK1-20 2 normally open contacts
HK1-02 2 normally closed contacts
Signal Contact Modules SK1-11 1 normally open , 1 normally closed contact
SK1-20 2 normally open contacts
SK1-02 2 normally closed contacts
Undervoltage Tripping Modules UA1-24 24 V 50 Hz
UA1-48 48 V 50 Hz
UA1-60 60V 50 Hz
UA1-110 110V 50Hz/120V 60Hz
UA1-208 208 V 60Hz
UA1-230 230V 50Hz / 240V/60Hz
UA1-400 400V/50Hz
UA1-415 415V/50Hz/480V 60Hz
Undervoltage Tripping Modules UA1-HK-24 24V 50Hz
with auxiliary switch UA1-HK-48 48V 50Hz
UA1-HK-60 60V 50Hz
UA1-HK-110 110V 50Hz/120V 60Hz
UA1-HK-208 208V 60Hz
UA1-HK-230 230V 50Hz/240V 60Hz
UA1-HK-400 400V 50Hz
UA1-HK-415 415V 50Hz/480V 60Hz
Current Working Tripping Modules
AA1-24 20-24V  50/60Hz
AA1-110 110V  50/60Hz
AA1-230 200-240V 50/60Hz